FSA20-EQU18.0, Heavy Equipment

Group: SEWER CLEANER: Trailer Mounted Sewer Cleaner

Item: 362, Vac-Con, VecJet, VJ700

Zone

Western

Northern

Central

Southern

Rank

Primary
Primary
Primary

Primary

Vendor

Southern Sewer Equipment Sales
Southern Sewer Equipment Sales
Southern Sewer Equipment Sales

Southern Sewer Equipment Sales

Price

$66,343.00
$66,343.00
$66,343.00

$66,343.00

Build File

Build

Build

Build

Dl
ounu

Options File
Options

Options



